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INTERNAL USE ONLY

INTERIORS

356W
B 10/2022

DESCRIPTION:

CAD Door Library

WHI DOOR PATTERN:

356W-26D5

WHOLESALE HARDWOOD www.wholesalehardwoodint.com
Fax:         270-789-2321

DATE:Interiors, Inc.

WHI DOOR SERIES:

REVISION:

Wholesale Hardwood

PRODUCT SHOWN:

300

Arch 3 Panel Arch Top

1030 Campbellsville Bypass
Campbellsville, KY 42718
Phone:     270-789-1323

DO NOT SCALE
DRAWING

ARCH RADIUS

H

2/10-3/0 301
2"

2/4-2/8 241
2"

1/6-2/2 141
2"

1/0-1/4 91
2"

HEIGHT

E F

8/0 96" 581
2"

7/0 84" 461
2"

6/8 80" 421
2"

WIDTH HEIGHT

A B C D (G)

3/0 3513
16" 2513

16" 1029
32" 5" (47

8")

2/10 3313
16" 2313

16" 929
32" 5" (41

2")

2/8 3113
16" 2113

16" 829
32" 5" (45

8")

2/6 2913
16" 1913

16" 729
32" 5" (4")

2/4 2713
16" 1913

16" 729
32" 4" (31

2")

2/2 2513
16" 1713

16" 629
32" 4" (47

8")

2/0 2313
16" 1513

16" 529
32" 4" (4")

1/10

ALL DOORS WITH WIDTHS LESS
                                     THAN 2/0 ARE TWO PANELS.                                     

1/8

1/6

1/4

1/3

1/2

1/0

NOTES:
ALL DOORS WITH WIDTHS LESS
THAN 2/0 ARE TWO PANELS.

ALL DOORS ARE BEVELED
BOTH SIDES AND PREFIT 3/16" 

AVAILABLE IN 1
3
8", 1

3
4", & 2

1
4" THICKNESS.

AVAILABLE IN POPLAR & OAK.

AVAILABLE IN SEVERAL TYPES
OF RAISED, FLAT, BEVELED, MDF,
GROOVED,& BEADED PANELS.
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